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List of eligible and ineligible candidates for appearing RGUCET II 2023 for admission to B.Sc. in Geology 

Application iD Full Name 
9657619239 

2929791485 

3863853496 

3696313730 

7807955055 

85250G7941 

SHUDIP MANDAL 

METU GYADI 

TIMOTY TAYEM 

TARU KHONGKHUNG 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY 
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

RAL! LONGDO 

LOBSANG GYALPO MENTO 

Father's Name 

SUDARSHAN MANDAL 

TAGAM GYADI 

JULLU TAYAM 

TARU ABIN 

LALUNG LONGDO 

LOBSANG TEMPA 

Eligibility Status 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligitle 

Remarks 

Head (i/c) 
Department of Geology, RC!! 

ferrTa/Head 
gfaT frT/Dept. of Geology 

farafaUra/Rajiv Gandhi University 

irnfo, Ta/Rono Hills, Doimukh 
AITT Tkrí-u38??R/Arunachal Pradesh-791112 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

List of eligible and ineligible candidates for appearing RGUCET II 2023 for admission to M.Sc. in Applied Geology 

Application tD 
9851964589 

7049173887 

7433413168 

1445600848 

Full Name 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY 
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

PEMA GYANA 

SORAM SORAMI TAGRU 

SAMRAT DEB NATH 

CHOW WEIN CHAUPOO 

Father's Name 
PASANG GYANA 

SORAM TATUP TAGRU 

SANJOY DEB NATH 

CHOW ONGCHIYA CHAUPO0 

Eligibility Status 
Eligible 

Not Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Head (i/c) 

Remarks 

Department of Geology, RGU 
foT/He ad 

B.SC. not in 
Geoiogy 

gfa trTT/Dept. of Geology 

iK TÍt fu: faara/Rajiv Gandhi University 

iÄfa , irqr/Rono Hils, Doimukh 
TrNZ??? R/Arunachal Pradesh-791112 
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